Rangliste Clubrennen SC Speer Alpin
24.02.2018

Kategorie

Animation Madchen

PNV R WN R

Hug Laureen
Bollhalder Nadine
Gabathuler Lina

Stolz Seline

Wickli Maelle

Looser Lynn
Gabathuler Neele
Hollenstein Cheyenne

Animation Knaben

1.
2.

Bieri Tom
Bieri Lars

JO Méadchen

1.
2.
3.

Alpiger Seraina
Hollenstein Michelle
Wickli Amélie

JO Knaben

Damen
1
2.
3
4,
5.

6.
7.

ok wN P

Riegg Lorin
Alpiger Levin
Gisler Dario
Alpiger Andrin
Fritsche Leandro
Bollhalder Yanick

Untersander Ladina
Rudolf Melanie
BOsch Andrea
Wickli Ramona
Gisler Erika
Bollhalder Claudia
Gadient Erika

Lauf 1

34,51
36.53
38.11
37.37
38.31
39.23
38.92
43.11

32.53
33.86

31.24
37.11
39.40

29.50
30.00
29.57
31.00
31.11
36.49

30.75
30.20
30.27
31.33
32.55
36.77
38.70

Lauf 2

34.73
39.48
39.05
39.88
41.53
41.12
41.81
45.14

33.84
35.93

32.29
39.80
40.59

29.90
30.09
30.67
31.88
32.53
40.39

32.08
33.53
34.85
33.96
34.92
45.20
45.08

Total

1:09.24
1:16.01
1:17.16
1:17.25
1:19.84
1:20.35
1:20.73
1:28.25

1:03.53
1:09.79

1:03.53
1:16.91
1:19.99

59.40

1:00.09
1:00.24
1:02.88
1:03.64
1:16.88

1:02.83
1:03.73
1:05.12
1:05.29
1:07.47
1:21.97
1:23.78

Abstand

6.77
7.92
8.01
10.60
11.11
11.49
19.01

3.42

Clubmeisterin
13.38
16.46

Clubmeister
0.69
0.84
3.48
4.24
17.48

Clubmeisterin
0.90
2.29
2.46
4.64
19.14
20.95



Rangliste Clubrennen SC Speer Alpin
24.02.2018

Herren Rennklasse

Looser Ruedi Jun.
Bdsch Andrin
Riiegg Pascal
Riegg Maurice

PwnN e

Herren Altersklasse 1967+

Looser Ruedi
Kuhn Rolf
Gebert Urs
Bolt Huli

PwnN PR

Herren Tourenklasse

Gisler Reto
Landert Guido
Lieberherr Roland
Wickli Dominique
Gabathuler Andreas
Bilsser Sandro
Blatter Roger
Schegg Roman
Bosch Felix

10. Brunner Peter
11. Stori Nico

Lo N R WDNPRE

Rangliste Differenzzeit JO

1. Alpiger Levin
2. Hug Laureen
3. Rilegg Lorin

Rangliste Differenzzeit Erwachsene

1. Looser RuedilJun.
2. Bosch Andrin
3. Schegg Roman

28.13
28.31
28.56
28.64

28.98
31.06
31.35
41.12

28.14
29.38
29.77
29.89
29.63
30.22
31.66
32.07
32.15
34.31
DNS

30.00
34,51
29.50

28.13
28.31
32.07

27.78
28.92
29.70
29.83

30.83
35.11
35.88

55.91
57.23
58.26
58.47

59.81
1:06.17
1:07.23

1:00.101:41.22

30.17
30.81
30.89
31.10
32.15
33.86
32.89
33.00
35.98
36.26
DNS

30.09
34.73
29.90

27.78
28.92
33.00

58.31
1:00.19
1:00.66
1:00.99
1:01.78
1:04.08
1:04.55
1:05.07
1:08.13
1:10.57
DNS

1.32
2.35
2.56

6.36
7.42
41.41

1.88
2.35
2.68
3.47
5.77
6.24
6.76
9.82
12.26

0.09
0.22
0.40

0.35
0.61
0.93

Clubmeister

Clubmeister



